BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10001/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 180.00 6.00
VISHAL SRIVASTAVA Al16 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 B|6 B+21 C|20 B|18 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10010/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 219.00 7.30
AKSHIT SINGH A+|18 B|18 B[24 B+|14 B+[28 A+|9 B+|21 B[24 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10012/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 199.00 6.63
NAVEED NAYYAR A+|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 B|24 B+[21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10015/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
AMAN SHARMA A+[18 Al24 C|20 B|12 B|24 A+|9 B+|21 B|24 B+|21 Al16 A|16 30.00
BE/10021/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 170.00 5.67
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB Al16 B|18 C|20 C|10 D|16 A+|9 B+[21 D|16 B|18 B+|14 B|12 30.00
BE/10023/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 206.00 6.87
MAAZ AHMED A+|18 B|18 B|24 Al16 C|20 A+|9 B+|21 B|24 Al24 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10029/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
PARVEJ ALAM A|16 B+|21 B|24 AJ16 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 Al24 B+|14 A+|18 30.00
BE/10036/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
ANAND KUMAR A+|18 C|15 B+|28 AJ16 B|24 A+|9 B|18 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10039/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
MANISH KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 Al16 B|24 Al8 Al24 B|24 B+|21 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10041/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 223.00 7.43
HANSRAJ MANDAL A+[18 B|18 B+|28 AJ16 B+|28 EX|10 B+|21 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10052/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 251.00 8.37
ABHINAV KUMAR A+|18 A|24 A+|36 EX|20 B+|28 EX|10 AJ24 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10054/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
ANKIT KUMAR MEHTA EX|20 B+21 A|32 EX|20 B|24 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10058/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2006(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | MEZ2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 196.00 6.53
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
DHEERAJ KUMAR A+[18 C|15 C|20 | B+|14 | C|20 | B+|7 | B+|21 | B+|28 | B+21 Al16 Al16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
EE2201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2002(1) :
CS2302(2) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :
MA2201(4) :
ME2001(3)
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CS2301(4) :
HU1101(3) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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CREATIVE ARTS
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card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10067/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
PRAKHAR KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B+|28 A16 B[24 Al8 AJ24 B[24 B[18 A16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10068/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 255.00 8.50
TANYA MAURYA EX|20 Al24 A|32 A+|18 A|32 A+|9 A+|27 A|32 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10079/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
AKHILENDU ROY A+|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 B+|7 B+[21 B+|28 Aj24 A16 Al16 30.00
BE/10081/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 200.00 6.67
PRATIK JAISWAL A+[18 B|18 C|20 A+|18 B|24 Al8 B+[21 C|20 B+|21 Al16 A|16 30.00
BE/10084/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 236.00 7.87
PRATIK ANAND A+|18 B+21 C|20 A|16 A|32 B+|7 Al24 EX|40 Al24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10087/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 169.00 5.63
HARSH TOPPO Al16 C|15 D|16 Al16 C|20 A+|9 B|18 D|16 C|15 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10091/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 184.00 6.13
ALBINSON Al16 Cl15 C|20 Al16 D|16 Al8 B+[21 C|20 B|18 A+|18 Al16 30.00
VALLACHIRA TENNY
BE/10094/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 215.00 7.17
ABHAY SINGH A+|18 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 C|20 A+|27 A16 A|16 30.00
CHAUDHARY
BE/10095/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 266.00 8.87
SHISHIR ANAND A+|18 A|24 A|32 EX|20 A+|36 Al8 A+|27 A+|36 A+|27 EX|20 A+|18 30.00
BE/10096/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 202.00 6.73
UTKARSH RAJ Al16 C|15 B|24 A+|18 B|24 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 D|12 A|16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10097/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
ROHIT A+|18 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 A|32 A8 Al24 A+|36 A+|27 B+|14 A+|18 30.00
BE/10102/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 154.00 5.13
MARSHAL PRAKASH B+|14 D|12 D|16 B+|14 D|16 B+|7 B+|21 D|16 D|12 B+|14 B|12 30.00
HEMBRAM
BE/10129/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 197.00 6.57
SHASHIKANT ORAON Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B|24 A8 B+21 C|20 B|18 A+|18 A|16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

LOCATION : MESRA

SEMESTER : SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2018
B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BE/10134/17

AM2202(2)

CH2203(3)

CS2301(4)

CS2302(2)

EE2201(4)

GA2006(1)

HU1101(3)

MA2201(4)

ME2001(3)

PE1202(2)

PH1202(2)

186.00

ROHIT KUMAR

Al16

B|18

Cl20

B+|14

Cl|20

B+|7

B+[21

Cl20

B|18

Al16

Al16

30.00

6.20

NOT

E:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2002(1) :
CS2302(2) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :
MA2201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CS2301(4) :
HU1101(3) :

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PT & GAMES

NCC

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
WORKSHOP PRACTICE
PHYSICS LAB

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

NSS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10135/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 183.00 6.10
BHARATH SIVA SAI A|16 D|12 C|20 Al16 B|24 Al8 B+[21 C|20 B|18 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
KRISHNA POTRU
BE/10138/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 186.00 6.20
SURAJ KUMAR A+|18 D|12 B|24 B+|14 C|20 B|6 B+[21 C|20 B+[21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10148/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 218.00 7.27
PRAJJAWAL PANDE A+|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 B|24 B+|21 A|16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10154/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 162.00 5.40
ADITYA HANSDAH B|12 D|12 C|20 B|12 C|20 B|6 B+21 D|16 C|15 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10161/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 165.00 5.50
KOMAL ANURAG EKKA B|12 D|12 B[24 B+|14 D|16 EX|10 B|18 D|16 Cl|15 Al16 B|12 30.00
BE/10170/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 168.00 5.60
NILESH PRAMOD B+|14 D|12 C|20 Al16 D|16 EX|10 B+[21 D|16 C|15 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
TIRKEY
BE/10172/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 207.00 6.90
ABHINAV ORAON B+|14 B|18 B|24 Al16 B|24 A+|9 B+[21 B+|28 B+|21 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10193/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 219.00 7.30
ADITYA SINGH Al16 B+21 B|24 Al16 B+|28 A+|9 B+21 B+|28 Al24 Al16 A|16 30.00
BE/10204/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
AMAN RAJ Al16 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B+[28 B+|7 Al24 A|32 B|18 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10208/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 128.00 4.27
ANSUL PRABHAT B|12 B|18 C|20 F*[0 D|16 B+|7 =) D|16 Cl15 B+|14 Cl|10 30.00
BE/10214/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
UTKARSH KUMAR A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 A|32 B+[21 B+|14 A|16 30.00
BE/10221/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 228.00 7.60
AMIT PRASAD KESHRI Al16 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B|24 A+|9 Al24 A|32 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10231/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 207.00 6.90
*KUMAR SHUBHAM Al16 B+[21 B+[28 Al16 C|20 Al8 B+[21 B|24 B+[21 B+|14 A+|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10237/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
SHREESTI SINHA A+|18 B|18 B|24 Al16 B+|28 A+|9 B+[21 B+|28 Al24 Al16 A+[18 30.00

NOT

E:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2002(1) :
CS2302(2) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :
MA2201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CS2301(4) :
HU1101(3) :

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PT & GAMES

NCC

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
WORKSHOP PRACTICE
PHYSICS LAB

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

NSS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

—___________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10243/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 249.00 8.30
UDBHAV Al16 Al24 B+|28 Al16 A|32 A+|9 A+[27 A+|36 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
VISHWAKARMA
BE/10251/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 234.00 7.80
VINAYAK PRADEEP A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 EX|10 Al24 B+|28 A+|27 A|16 A+|18 30.00
SRIVASTAVA
BE/10263/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 224.00 7.47
PRATEEK AYUSH A+|18 Al24 B+|28 B+|14 B|24 Al8 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10266/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 203.00 6.77
HITESH KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 C|20 B|12 B|24 A+|9 B+[21 C|20 Al24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10268/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 237.00 7.90
AMRIT EX|20 Al24 B+|28 Al16 B+[28 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 Aj24 A+|18 EX|20 30.00
BE/10289/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
HARSHIT KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 B|12 C|20 Al8 Al24 B+|28 B+[21 Al16 AJ16 30.00
BE/10294/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
ABHISHEK ANAND Al16 B+21 B[24 B|12 B|24 B+|7 B+21 B+[28 A+27 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10306/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 188.00 6.27
SUMAN SAURAYV RAJ A|16 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 EX|10 Al24 C|20 B+[21 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10309/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 162.00 5.40
ANMOL RATAN KUJUR A+|18 C|15 C|20 B|12 D|16 B|6 B|18 D|16 C|15 B+|14 B|12 30.00
BE/10325/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 58.00 1.93
DEEP ELISHA KHAKHA F*|0 Flo D|16 B|12 F*|0 B+7 Cl15 F*l0 Flo F*|0 D|8 30.00
BE/10329/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 209.00 6.97
VINU AKASH MALVIYA A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B|12 C|20 A+|9 Al24 B|24 B+|21 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10332/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 191.00 6.37
ALOK UKEY Al16 D|12 B|24 B+|14 C|20 B+|7 Al24 C|20 Al24 B+|14 A|16 30.00
BE/10333/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 213.00 7.10
GURSAFAL A+|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 B+|21 B+|28 A+|27 B+|14 A+|18 30.00
GURWINDER SINGH

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
MARWAH
BE/10334/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 203.00 6.77
RATNESH KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 C|20 A8 B|18 B|24 Aj24 Al16 A|16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
EE2201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2002(1) :
CS2302(2) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :
MA2201(4) :
ME2001(3)
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CS2301(4) :
HU1101(3) :

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PT & GAMES

NCC

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
WORKSHOP PRACTICE
PHYSICS LAB

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

NSS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10340/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4)-UNF GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 170.00 5.67
KUNAL GUPTA Al16 Cl15 C|20 B+|14 FlO A8 B+21 B|24 Al24 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10346/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 113.00 3.77
PANKAJ KUMAR F*|0 C|15 F*0 B|12 B[24 Al8 F*|0 F*0 Al24 B+|14 Al16 30.00
BE/10349/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
ROHIT SINGH A+|18 B+|21 B|24 B|12 B|24 A+[9 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10354/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
ANURAG KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B+[28 B|12 B+[28 Al8 Al24 B|24 Al24 Al16 A+[18 30.00
SINGH
BE/10356/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 206.00 6.87
MRINAL MAYANK A+|18 B|18 C|20 B|12 C|20 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 A+[27 B+|14 A+[18 30.00
BE/10365/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 245.00 8.17
AYUSH KUMAR EX|20 B+[21 A+|36 EX|20 B+[28 A+|9 Al24 B+(28 A+|27 B+|14 A+[18 30.00
BE/10369/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 217.00 7.23
MOHIT KUMAR A+[18 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 B+[21 B|12 B+|14 30.00
KUMAWAT
BE/10370/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 230.00 7.67
SAMIR JAYANT EX|20 B+[21 B+[28 A+|18 B+[28 B+[7 Al24 B|24 Al24 A+[18 A+[18 30.00
ROTKAR
BE/10393/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
SHWETABH A+[18 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B|24 Al8 B+|21 Al32 Al24 B+|14 Al16 30.00
BE/10394/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 272.00 9.07
SAYONEE EX|20 A+[27 A+|36 A+|18 A+|36 A+|9 Al24 A+|36 EX|30 A|16 EX|20 30.00
MOHAPATRA
BE/10396/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 228.00 7.60
VISHAL KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 A+[9 B+21 Al32 A+[27 B+|14 Al16 30.00
BE/10398/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 0.00 0.00
HARRY R MARAK F*|0 Flo F*|0 F*|0 FlO F*|0 F*|0 FlO F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 30.00
BE/10399/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2004(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 201.00 6.70

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH
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Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ABHIMANYU KUMAR A+[18 | B|18 | B|24 | Al16 | B|24 | B|6 | B+|21 | Al32 | B|18 | B+|14 | C|10 30.00
DUBEY
BE/10400/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20
SAHYOG AHINSHA A+|18 B+|21 B[24 AJ16 B[24 Al8 B+|21 A|32 AJ24 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10403/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
ABIL KRISHNA P A+|18 B|18 B|24 Al16 B+|28 Al8 B|18 B|24 B+|21 B|12 A+|18 30.00
BE/10427/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 219.00 7.30
SHREY AMRIT EX|20 B+[21 B|24 B|12 B+|28 Al8 Al24 B|24 Al24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10428/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 246.00 8.20
GAURAV AGARWAL EX|20 B+[21 A+|36 Al16 A|32 B+|7 Al24 A|32 Aj24 A16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10433/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 239.00 7.97
AYUSH KUMAR EX|20 B+[21 A|32 B+|14 B+|28 EX|10 Al24 A|32 A|24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10440/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 229.00 7.63
ROHIT KUMAR JHA EX|20 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 B|24 A+|9 A24 B|24 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10442/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 261.00 8.70
YEMPADA YUGESH EX|20 A+[27 A|32 EX|20 A|32 A+|9 Al24 A+|36 A+|27 A|16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10445/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 203.00 6.77
AMAN SINGH A+|18 B|18 B|24 Al16 C|20 A+|9 B+[21 B|24 B+[21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10449/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 199.00 6.63
MAINAK MANDAL A+|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 C|20 A+|9 B+21 B|24 B+|21 B+|14 A|16 30.00
BE/10458/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 232.00 7.73
VIBHUTI KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 A+[18 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 Al24 A+[18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10459/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 247.00 8.23
ANKUR KUMAR SINGH EX|20 Al24 A|32 B+|14 B+|28 A+|9 B+[21 A+|36 A+[27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10465/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
SAMBHAV ORAON A+|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 C|20 A+|9 B+21 B|24 Aj24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10474/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 247.00 8.23
SURYANSH A+|18 Al24 B+|28 Al16 A|32 Al8 Al24 A+|36 A+|27 Al16 A+[18 30.00
MAHESHWARI
BE/10477/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 215.00 7.17
RANVIR SINGH A+|18 B|18 B|24 A+|18 B|24 B+|7 Al24 B|24 Al24 Al16 A+|18 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10479/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 224.00 7.47
SHREYANSH TIWARI A+|18 B+[21 B|24 B|12 A|32 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

GA2004(1) : NSS
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10482/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 217.00 7.23
SURAJ KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B|24 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10486/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 187.00 6.23
GOVINDA BESRA A+|18 C|15 B|24 B+|14 C|20 A+|9 B|18 D|16 B+[21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10499/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
ANMOL KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 A+[9 B+|21 B|24 B+|21 A+[18 A+|18 30.00
MISHRA
BE/10513/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 226.00 7.53
Y TARUN RAGHAV EX|20 B+|21 A|32 Al16 B+[28 A+|9 B+|21 C|20 A+|27 Al16 Al1l6 30.00
BE/10529/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 186.00 6.20
CHANDAN KUMAR A+|18 B|18 D|16 B|12 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 B[24 B|18 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10535/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 202.00 6.73
VELALA SANTOSH A+|18 C|15 C|20 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 B+[21 A|32 B+|21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
JESWANTH
BE/10549/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
VISHAL KUMAR SINGH A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 B|24 Al8 B+|21 B+|28 B+|21 AJ16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10550/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 103.00 3.43
ADITYA SHRINIVAS Al16 C|15 C|20 C|10 C|20 B+|7 F*|0 F*|0 C|15 F*|0 F*|0 30.00
RAO GADDE
BE/10552/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 0.00 0.00
DEVARAPALLI RAJESH F*|0 F|o F*|0 F|O F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 30.00
KUMAR
BE/10564/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 182.00 6.07
SANJEEV BHOGTA Al16 D|12 B|24 B+|14 D|16 A+|9 B+[21 B|24 B|18 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10578/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 152.00 5.07
RAJESH KUMAR TUDU A+|18 D|12 D|16 B|12 D|16 EX|10 D|12 D|16 D|12 B+|14 B+|14 30.00
BE/10582/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 177.00 5.90
PANKAJ KUMAR A+|18 D|12 C|20 B+|14 C|20 A+|9 B|18 D|16 B|18 A|16 Al16 30.00
SUDARSHI
BE/10597/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2006(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 211.00 7.03
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SIDDHARTH SINGH Al16 | B|18 | B[24 | B+|14 | B|24 | EX|10 | B+21 | B+[28 | Al24 | AJ16 | Al16 30.00
BE/10599/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 218.00 7.27
RAVI KANT PRASAD Al16 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B|24 A8 Al24 B+|28 Al24 A+|18 AJ16 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10602/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 202.00 6.73
QUSHAGRA SHEERSH Al16 B|18 C|20 B+|14 B|24 A+|9 B+|21 B|24 Al24 B+|14 A+|18 30.00
BE/10628/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 182.00 6.07
AYUSH BHARDWAJ A+|18 Cl15 B|24 Al16 D|16 Al8 B+21 C|20 B|18 B|12 B+|14 30.00
BE/10633/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 211.00 7.03
KISHLAY KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B|24 A+|18 B|24 B+|7 Al24 C|20 B+|21 A16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10637/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 225.00 7.50
ANKIT KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 B+|14 B+[28 B+|7 B+|21 A+|36 B[18 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10644/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 189.00 6.30
SATYAM DWIVEDI A+|18 C|15 B|24 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 B+21 D|16 B|18 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10654/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 243.00 8.10
MUDIT NAGAR EX|20 Al24 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 A8 B+[21 Al32 Aj24 EX|20 EX|20 30.00
BE/10666/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 150.00 5.00
DEBMALYA PARIA A+|18 B|18 D|16 B|12 D|16 Al8 B+[21 D|16 C|15 F*|0 C|10 30.00
BE/10667/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 177.00 5.90
KOMPELLA TEJASWI A+|18 C|15 C|20 B|12 C|20 B+|7 B+|21 C|20 B|18 B+|14 B|12 30.00
BE/10672/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 211.00 7.03
DIVYANG GUPTA A+[18 B|18 B|24 Al16 C|20 Al8 B+[21 B|24 Aj24 A+|18 EX|20 30.00
BE/10677/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 173.00 5.77
RAKHOLIYA PARTH Al16 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 Al8 B+[21 C|20 C|15 B|12 B|12 30.00
AMRUTBHAI
BE/10684/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 153.00 5.10
KANCHIBHOTLAV LN A+[18 D|12 F|O B+|14 C|20 A+|9 C|15 C|20 C|15 B|12 A+|18 30.00
S ADITYA
BE/10698/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 194.00 6.47
MUKESH KUMAR A+|18 D|12 C|20 Al16 B|24 Al8 B+[21 B|24 B+|21 B+|14 A|16 30.00
BE/10712/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 162.00 5.40
RESHWADITHYA V B Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 D|16 A8 B+[21 F|O C|15 A16 B+|14 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy
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Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10713/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 198.00 6.60
SIDDHI SHARMA A+|18 C|15 C|20 Al16 B|24 A+|9 B+[21 B+|28 B+21 B+|14 B|12 30.00

NOT

E:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2002(1) :
CS2302(2) :
PE1202(2) :
PH1202(2) :
MA2201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
GA2008(1) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CS2301(4) :
HU1101(3) :

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PT & GAMES

NCC

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
WORKSHOP PRACTICE
PHYSICS LAB

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CREATIVE ARTS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

NSS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10721/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 213.00 7.10
BAGAM DHEERAJ A+|18 B+21 B+|28 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 Al24 C|20 A+|27 B+|14 A|16 30.00
BE/10722/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 179.00 5.97
KARTIK GAGRAI A|16 C|15 B|24 B+|14 C|20 A+|9 B+21 C|20 B|18 B|12 C|10 30.00
BE/10724/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 218.00 7.27
GUNJIT DAVE A+|18 B|18 B+28 Al16 B|24 Al8 Al24 B+[28 Al24 A+|18 B|12 30.00
BE/10749/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 113.00 3.77
RITESH KUMAR Al16 D|12 C|20 B|12 D|16 A+|9 F*|0 F*|0 B|18 F*|0 C|10 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2002(1) : NCC

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




